Temperature & Humidity / Flow Measuring Specialist
‧ With temperature compensated and linear correction
‧ Physical quantity & temperature linear correction output by computer program
‧ Option : RS-485 interface and Modbus RTU protocol
‧ Option : quick metal connector to easy installation
‧ Industrial class sensor comes with high accuracy, long-term stability,

Temperature & Humidity / Flow Measuring Specialist
Ordering Guide
duct
remote
T
D
F
V
G
N
Y
temp. output
dew point temp.
frost point temp.
absolute humidity ( ppm / v )
absolute humidity ( ppm / w )
RS-485 ( default dew point )
customize range
4 ... 20 mA
0 ... 20 mA
0 ... 10V
0 ... 5V
0 ... 1V
RS-485
customize range
1
2
6
7
8
9
Y
-40 ... 80 ˚C
0 ... 50 ˚C
0 ... 80 ˚C
-20 ... 40 dp ˚C
-40 ... 60 dp ˚C
-60 ... 20 dp ˚C
-80 ... 20 dp ˚C
-60 ... 60 dp ˚C
as physical quantity range list
customize range
Installation
Type
Physical Quantity Output 1
Physical Quantity Scale 1
Signal Output 1
Physical Quantity Output 2
Physical Quantity Scale 2
Signal Output 2
Display no
yes
Electric Connector M12 metal connector
Filter S.S. metal grid filter with mesh
sintered filter
Remote Cable
( max. length : 10 m )
2 m TEFLON cable
5 m TEFLON cable
other length
Option / Other Request other request ( quote as demand )
RS-485 + analogue
THM
─